                      Appendix 16-4
 Rubella Surveillance Worksheet
NAME                                                                                   ADDRESS (Street and No.)                 Phone                         Hospital Record No.
________________________    _____________________            _____________________________    __________________         ____________________
               (last)                                           (first)
This information will not be sent to CDC
REPORTING SOURCE TYPE NAME ___________________________
 ______________________ PH clinic         ADDRESS ם   physician ם

PS=significant rise in titer
U=unknown
SPECIMEN TYPE CODES
1=entire throat                 6=entire eye
2=intervertebral space   7=pharyngeal
3=skin structure               8=other (specify)
4=mouth region               9=unknown
5=lens of eye                  10=nasal cavity
PERFORMING LABORATORY TYPE
CODES
 1=CDC  lab                        5=public health lab
 2=commercial lab           6=VPD testing lab
 3=hospital lab                  8=other (specify)
 4=other clinical lab         9=unknown
GENOTYPE CODES
 1a           1F           2A
 1B           1g           2B
 1C           1H          2c
 1D           1I        other
 1E            1J       unknown
SPECIMEN SOURCE
2=blood    3=body fluid    4=BAL     8=cataract    9=CSF    11=DNA sample    15=NP aspirate    16=NP swab     17=NP washings    18=nucleic acid   19=oral fluid
20=oral swab     21=plasma     22=RNA sample      23=saliva      25=serum       36=throat swab    38=urine       40=viral isolate    41=other    42=unknown